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The RTS Yorkshire Centre Awards & Dinner 2017
FRIDAY 7th JULY
AT

THE ROYAL ARMOURIES

NEW DOCK HALL

LEEDS, LS10 1LT

Tables of 8 to 12 people available
Menu

Starter

Ardennes Terrine with Brandy
A pork and chicken liver terrine served with caramelised onion chutney and chunks of rustic bread.

Mature Cheddar and Roasted Sweet Shallot Tart
Served with a chilli jam – (V)

Main Course
Loin of Pork

Roast loin of pork on parsnip mash with honey roasted apples and carrots and a cider jus

Butternut Squash Risotto

With roasted peppers, garlic flatbread and pea shoots – (V)
Dessert

Tiramisu Torte

With chocolate and caramel sauce and crème Chantilly
Tea & Coffee
Awards Evening

Dress Code: Black Tie preferred

19.00

Drinks reception
19.30

Dinner and awards
12.30am
Carriages

BOOKING FORM

	Name:  



	Company:

	Address:  

	Telephone:  



	Email:  




	RATE
	TOTAL PLACES
	TOTAL COST

	Early Bird Tickets 

£65 (bookings received by 31st May 2017)
	
	

	Full Price Tickets 

£75 (bookings received from 1st June 2017)
	
	

	Tables of 8 to 12 available. Minimum of 8 names required to secure own table. For parties of seven or below we will endeavour to seat you together but cannot guarantee this.



	Payment Options:
1. Paypal:
 yorkshireawards@rts.org.uk  
2. Cheque: 
Make your cheque payable to 
ROYAL TELEVISION SOCIETY YORKSHIRE CENTRE,

Send to 24 Gainsborough Drive, Adel, Leeds, LS16 7PF.

3. BACS:
Nat West



Sort code:  60 40 04                        



Account Number:  31867731
	Please add reference as appropriate:






.
	
	Guest Name
	Special dietary requirements (please state, eg vegetarian/vegan/gluten free/ nut allergy etc)
	Access requirements

	1. (Host)
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.

	
	
	

	11.


	
	
	

	12.


	
	
	


Guest names not known at time of application should be emailed to rtsyorkshireevents@rts.org.uk together with any special dietary requirements as soon as possible.

 Please note that no printed tickets will be issued
Deadline for early bird bookings: Weds 31st May 2017

Deadline for all bookings: Fri 16th June 2017

Deadline for notification of names and dietary information:  Fri 24th June 2017
PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO: rtsyorkshireevents@rts.org.uk

Any queries call: Katy Boulton on 07881 784774 or email rtsyorkshireevents@rts.org.uk
Ref:





Cheque no:





Ref/PO no:








